Version 2015A
P-Drive Engine- WP4 Series
General Specifications
Standard Equipment
Engine and block
Cast iron gantry type structure block
One-piece forged crankshaft
Separate cast iron cylinder heads and wet liners

Flat bottom large capacity oil pan (10 L)
Spin-on full-flow lube oil filter
Special design connector for oil heater and drawing off oil pump
Optional Equipment
Radiator for tropical environment (50 )      Water separated filter     Immersion heater with thermostat
Air heater for cold start                     Tool Kits                Manual drawing off oil pump
Bore & Stroke 105×130 mm
Displacement                    4.5 L
Cylinder Number 6
Compression ratio 18:1
Fuel System           Mechanical Pump
Aspiration T/TA
Model
Rated Power/Speed Max Torque/Speed
kW/r/min N/m/r/min
WP4B36E200 36/1500 265/(1200~1400)
WP4B50E200 50/1500 370/(1200~1400)
WP4B70E200 70/1500 515/1200
WP4B90E200 90/1500 630/1300
WP4B36E201 36/1800 220/(1500~1700)
Model
Rated Power/Speed Max Torque/Speed
kW/r/min N/m/r/min
WP4B50E201 50/1800 305/(1500~1700)
WP4B60E201 60/1800 370/1400
WP4B70E201 70/1800 430/1500
WP4B90E201 90/1800 585/1500
WP4B105E201 105/1800 620/1500
Fuel system
P type fuel injection pump and injector for higher inject pressure
Duplex fine filter and large capacity pre-filter for better efficiency
Air intake and exhaust system